
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
888 
13 
29 
19 

222 
86 

135 
85 
93 
84 

Class 
L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

LM 

LM 

L 

L 

L 

Name 
Helison Chin 
Carlos Sakurai - KaKa 
Bruno Teixeira 
Rivaldo V. Nunes Borges 
Victor Liuti 
Edson Errera 
Sergio H. Hidani 
Rodrigo Hayashi 
Ricardo Hayashi 
Henrique Poli Junior 

Laps 
3 
4 
5 
4 
4 
2 
3 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
1:46.851 
1:48.648 
1:50.792 
1:53.333 
1:55.953 
1:58.954 
2:01.820 
2:05.989 
2:08.539 

Diff 

1.797 
3.941 
6.482 
9.102 

12.103 
14.969 
19.138 
21.688 

Gap 

1.797 
2.144 
2.541 
2.620 
3.001 
2.866 
4.169 
2.550 

In Lap 
2 
4 
3 
4 
3 
1 
2 
1 
1 
0 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha R1 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Equipe 
Tecfil Racing Team 

Team RS Racing 

QUATI Racing 

RF Racing Team 

RF Racing Team 

Errera Racing 

Misano Racing 

Hayashi Racing Team 

Hayashi Racing Team 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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    2a ETAPA COPA PIRELLI - 2017 
 SuperBike Light/SuperStock 

WARM UP - SBK LIGHT 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 7:59:09 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

05/03/2017 07:56 


